Sat - May 4

Sun - May 5

1st Communion

Sat - May 11

Sun - May 12

Sat - May 18

Sun - May 19

Sat - May 25

Sun - May 26

Sat - June 1

Sun - June 2

Sat - June 8

Sun - June 9

Sat - June 15

HOLY COMMUNION MINISTERS: MAY - AUGUST 2024
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Lois Carlson / Marty Draxler / Joe & Clare Fischer

Dan Alsides / Jane Gerend

Rita Blenker / Dan & Dorothy Flees / Jill Hiller / Linda Lewer
David Schlinsog

Michael Clubb / Kim Rybicki / Sharon See / Argelia Moya

Mike Gonering / Marcy Gotz / Susan Jahr / Becky Kaiser

Lee & Pam Alt

Maureen Karaliunas / Ron & Patty Kraus / Ann Kundinger

Pat & Marlea Lescynski

Audrey Ably / Linda Degenhardt / Lori Keller / Danielle Rummells

Kaye Kmiec / Joan Raschke / Tom & Susan Youngwith

Barb Barrett / Lori Greenwald
Al & Barb May / Bernice Mercer / Chris Nemitz / Lonny Roberts / Cheryl Schmidt
Robert & Ruth Richmond / Jonathan & Melanie Rootellis

Jeff Sternberg / Lois Carlson / Marty Draxler / Mike Gonering

Peg Endries / Jean Kaiser

Rita Blenker / Dan & Dorothy Flees / Jill Hiller / Nancy Immerfall
Maureen Karaliunas

Chris Rutschow / Kim Rybicki / John Salzmann / Lucas Hart

Joe & Clare Fischer / Marcy Gotz / Susan Jahr

Dale & Judy Garfield

Ron & Patty Kraus / Ann Kundinger / Pat & Marlea Lescynski
Linda Lewer '

Audrey Ably / Michael Clubb / Sharon See / Argelia Moya

Becky Kaiser / Louise Kobylinski / Joan Raschke / Jeff Sternberg

Melissa Pittsley / Brian Kostka

Al & Barb May / Bernice Mercer / Chris Nemitz / Lonny Roberts
David Schlinsog

Robert & Ruth Richmond / Danielle Rummells / Lori Keller

Tom & Susan Youngwith / Lois Carlson / Marty Draxler



Sun - June 16 7:00 Connie Manlick / Tonya Schlagenhaft
9:00 Cheryl Schmidt / Rita Blenker / Dan & Dorothy Flees
Jill Hiller / Nancy Immerfall
11:00 Chris Rutschow / Kim Rybicki / Audrey Ably / Sharon See

Sat - June 22 4:30 Joe & Clare Fischer / Kaye Kmiec / Marcy Gotz

Sun June 23 7:00 Lee & Pam Alt
9:00 Maureen Karaliunas / Ron & Patty Kraus / Ann Kundinger
Pat & Marlea Lescynski /
11:00 John Salzmann / Sharon See / Audrey Ably / Michael Clubb

Sat - June 29 4:30 Susan Jahr/ Becky Kaiser / Louise Kobylinski / Joan Raschke

Sun - June 30 7:00 Dan Alsides / Jane Gerend
9:00 Linda Lewer /Al & Barb May / Bernice Mercer / Chris Nemitz
Lonny Roberts
11:00 Jonathan & Melanie Rootellis / John Salzmann / Argelia Moya

Sat - July 6 4:30 Jeff Sternberg / Tom & Susan Youngwith / Lois Carlson
Sun -July 7 7:00 Barb Barrett / Lori Greenwald
9:00 David Schlinsog / Cheryl Schmidt / Rita Blenker / Dan & Dorothy Flees
Jill Hiller

11:00 Linda Degenhardt / Lori Keller / Robert & Ruth Richmond
Sat - July 13 4:30 Joe & Clare Fischer / Marty Draxler / Mike Gonering

Sun - July 14 7:00 Dale & Judy Garfield
9:00 Nancy Immerfall / Maureen Karaliunas / Ann Kundinger / Pat & Marlea
Lescynski / Linda Lewer
11:00 Lucas Hart / Argelia Moya / Danielle Rummells / Chris Rutschow

Sat - July 20 4:30 Marcy Gotz / Susan Jahr / Becky Kaiser / Kay Kmiec

Sun - July 21 7:00 Peg Endries / Jean Kaiser
9:00 Al & Barb May / Bernice Mercer / Chris Nemitz / Lonny Roberts
David Schlinsog
11:00 Jonathan & Melanie Rootellis / Kim Rybicki / John Salzmann

Sat - July 27 4:30 Louise Kobylinski/ Joan Raschke / Tom & Susan Youngwith

Sun - July 28 7:00 Melissa Pittsley / Brian Kostka
9:00 Cheryl Schmidt / Rita Blenker / Dan & Dorothy Flees / Jill Hiller
Nancy Immerfall
11:00 Sharon See / Audrey Ably / Michael Clubb / Linda Degenhardt



Sat - Aug 3

Sun - Aug 4

Sat - Aug 10

Sun - Aug 11

Sat - Aug 17

Sun - Aug 18

Sat - Aug 24

Sun - Aug 25

Sat -Aug 31

Sun - Sept 1
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Jeff Sternberg / Lois Carlson / Marty Draxler / Mike Gonering

Laurel Rudolph-Kniech / Connie Manlick

Maureen Karaliunas / Ron & Patty Kraus / Ann Kundinger
Pat & Marlea Lescynski

Lori Keller / Argelia Moya / Robert & Ruth Richmond

Marcy Gotz / Susan Jahr / Becky Kaiser / Jeff Sternberg

Tonya Schlagenhaft / Dan Alsides

Linda Lewer / Al & Barb May / Bernice Mercer / Chris Nemitz
Lonny Roberts

Jonathan & Melanie Rootellis / Danielle Rummels / Kim Rybicki

Kay Kmiec / Louise Kobylinski / Joan Raschke / Lois Carlson

Lee & Pam Alt

David Schlinsog / Cheryl Schmidt / Rita Blenker / Dan & Dorothy Flees
Jill Hiller

Chris Rutschow / John Salzmann / Sharon See / Audrey Ably

Joe & Clare Fischer / Mike Gonering / Marty Draxler

Laurel Rudolph-Kniech / Brian Kostka

Nancy Immerfall / Maureen Karaliunas / Ron & Patty Kraus
Ann Kundinger / Linda Lewer

Michael Clubb / Lori Keller / Robert & Ruth Richmond

Tom & Susan Youngwith / Susan Jahr / Marcy Gotz

Barb Barrett / Melissa Pittsley

Al & Barb May / Bernice Mercer / Chris Nemitz / Lonny Roberts
Cheryl Schmidt

Linda Degenhardt / Argelia Moya / John Salzmann / Melanie Rootellis



